	 	 	 					The Denver Acquisition and Logistics Center (DALC)
      	 provides
	 	 	 	 	 	 Products and Services
           to
	 	 	 			Veterans	Health	Administration	Clinics	and	other	Government	Agencies
	 	 		 	 	 Nationally	and	Disabled	Veterans	Worldwide.
	 	 	 	 	 Denver Acquisition and Logistics Center (DALC)
	 	 	 	 	 	 							155	Van	Gordon	Street

Vendor:  Maxi Aids
ITEM NAME WEIGHT PACKAGE PRICE
PAPER-BRAILLE-70LB 70 lb paper Rm $9.63
PAPER-BRAILLE-90LB 90 lb paper Rm $13.93
�
Aids For The Visually Impaired
FOLDING MOBILITY CANES
HCPCS - BA2�0
Material:  100% graphite fiber
Grip:  Golf type
Tip:  Nylon
Brand:    Revolution
Package:  ea
Vendor:  Independent Living Aids, Inc.
ITEM NAME LENGTH PRICE
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-36-FOLD-MOB 36” (91cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-38-FOLD-MOB 38” (97cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-40-FOLD-MOB 40” (102cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-42-FOLD-MOB 42” (107cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-44-FOLD-MOB 44” (112cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-46-FOLD-MOB 46” (117cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-48-FOLD-MOB 48” (122cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-50-FOLD-MOB 50” (127cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-52-FOLD-MOB 52” (132cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-54-FOLD-MOB 54” (137cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-56-FOLD-MOB 56” (142cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-58-FOLD-MOB 58” (147cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-60-FOLD-MOB 60” (152cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-62-FOLD-MOB 62” (157cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-64-FOLD-MOB 64” (163cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-66-FOLD-MOB 66” (168cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-68-FOLD-MOB 68” (173cm) $30.19
CANE/G-ADVANTAGE-70-FOLD-MOB 70” (179cm) $30.19
ITEM NAME WEIGHT PACKAGE PRICE
PAPER-BRAILLE-70LB 70 lb paper Rm $9.63
PAPER-BRAILLE-90LB 90 lb paper Rm $13.93
�
Aids For The Visually Impaired
Prices subject to change without notice
FOLDING MOBILITY CANES
HCPCS - BA2�0
Material:  Heavy gauge aluminum
Grip:  Golf type
Tip:  Nylon Pencil Tip
Brand:  Ambutech
Package:  ea
Vendor:  Independent Living Aids, Inc.
ITEM NAME LENGTH PRICE
CANE/A-AMBU36-FOLD-MOB 36” (91cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-38-FOLD-MOB 38” (97cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-40-FOLD-MOB 40” (102cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-42-FOLD-MOB 42” (107cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-44-FOLD-MOB 44” (112cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-46-FOLD-MOB 46” (117cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-48-FOLD-MOB 48” (122cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-50-FOLD-MOB 50” (127cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-52-FOLD-MOB 52” (132cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-54-FOLD-MOB 54” (137cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-56-FOLD-MOB 56” (142cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-58-FOLD-MOB 58” (147cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-60-FOLD-MOB 60” (152cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-62-FOLD-MOB 62” (157cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-64-FOLD-MOB 64” (163cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-66-FOLD-MOB 66” (168cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-68-FOLD-MOB 68” (173cm) $17.14
CANE/A-AMBU-70-FOLD-MOB 70” (179cm) $17.14
9
Aids For The Visually Impaired
FOLDING MOBILITY CANES
HCPCS - BA2�0
Material:  Lightweight graphite with aluminum ferrules
Grip:  Ribbed putter
Tip:  Pencil Hook
Brand:  Ambutech
Package:  ea
Vendor:  Independent Living Aids, Inc.
ITEM NAME LENGTH PRICE
CANE/A/G-AMBU-36-FOLD-MOB 36” (91cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-38-FOLD-MOB 38” (97cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-40-FOLD-MOB 40” (102cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-42-FOLD-MOB 42” (107cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-44-FOLD-MOB 44” (112cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-46-FOLD-MOB 46” (117cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-48-FOLD-MOB 48” (122cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-50-FOLD-MOB 50” (127cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-52-FOLD-MOB 52” (132cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-54-FOLD-MOB 54” (137cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-56-FOLD-MOB 56” (142cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-58-FOLD-MOB 58” (147cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-60-FOLD-MOB 60” (152cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-62-FOLD-MOB 62” (157cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-64-FOLD-MOB 64” (163cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-66-FOLD-MOB 66” (168cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-68-FOLD-MOB 68” (173cm) $27.71
CANE/A/G-AMBU-70-FOLD-MOB 70” (179cm) $27.71
�0
Aids For The Visually Impaired
Prices subject to change without notice
FOLDING MOBILITY CANES
HCPCS - BA2�0
Material:  Aluminum alloy
Grip:  Golf type
Tip:  Nylon
Brand:   White Cane Instruments for the Blind
Package:  ea
Vendor:  Maxi Aids
ITEM NAME LENGTH PRICE
CANE/A-WCIB-36-FOLD-MOB 36” (91cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-38-FOLD-MOB 38” (97cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-40-FOLD-MOB 40” (102cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-42-FOLD-MOB 42” (107cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-44-FOLD-MOB 44” (112cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-46-FOLD-MOB 46” (117cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-48-FOLD-MOB 48” (122cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-50-FOLD-MOB 50” (127cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-52-FOLD-MOB 52” (132cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-54-FOLD-MOB 54” (137cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-56-FOLD-MOB 56” (142cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-58-FOLD-MOB 58” (147cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-60-FOLD-MOB 60” (152cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-62-FOLD-MOB 62” (157cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-64-FOLD-MOB 64” (163cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-66-FOLD-MOB 66” (168cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-68-FOLD-MOB 68” (173cm) $18.23
CANE/A-WCIB-70-FOLD-MOB 70” (179cm) $18.23
��
Aids For The Visually Impaired
RIGID MOBILITY CANES
HCPCS - BA2�0
Material:  Lightweight graphite
Grip: Ribbed putter
Tip:  Pencil Hook
Brand:  Ambutech
Description:  Bent aluminum crook
Package:  ea
Vendor:  Independent Living Aids, Inc.
ITEM NAME LENGTH PRICE
CANE/G-AMBU-36-RGD-MOB 36” (117cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-38-RGD-MOB 38” (122cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-40-RGD-MOB 40” (102cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-42-RGD-MOB 42” (107cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-44-RGD-MOB 44” (112cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-46-RGD-MOB 46” (117cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-48-RGD-MOB 48” (122cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-50-RGD-MOB 50” (127cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-52-RGD-MOB 52” (132cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-54-RGD-MOB 54” (137cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-56-RGD-MOB 56” (142cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-58-RGD-MOB 58” (147cm) $24.77
CANE/G-AMBU-60-RGD-MOB 60” (152cm) $24.77
�2
Aids For The Visually Impaired
Prices subject to change without notice
SUPPORT CANES
HCPCS - BA2�0
Material:  Composite aluminum and high impact plastic
Tip:  Rubber
Length is adjustable with a threaded bottom section
Brand:  Ambutech
Package:  ea
Vendor:  Independent Living Aids, Inc.
ITEM NAME LENGTH HANDLE PRICE
CANE/A-AMBU-25-33-RGD-SUP-T/H 25-33” (64-84cm) T-handle $18.33
CANE/A-AMBU-29-37-RGD-SUP-T/H 29-37” (74-94cm) T-handle $18.33
CANE/A-AMBU-33-41-RGD-SUP-T/H 33-41” (84-104cm) T-handle $18.33
��
Aids For The Visually Impaired
ITEM NAME LENGTH HANDLE PRICE
CANE/A-AMBU-25-33-RGD-SUP-T/H 25-33” (64-84cm) T-handle $18.33
CANE/A-AMBU-29-37-RGD-SUP-T/H 29-37” (74-94cm) T-handle $18.33
CANE/A-AMBU-33-41-RGD-SUP-T/H 33-41” (84-104cm) T-handle $18.33
SUPPORT CANES
HCPCS - BA2�0
Material:  Aluminum alloy
Grip:  Crooked handle,
Length is adjustable with a threaded red lower shaft
Brand:  Ambutech
Package:  ea
Vendor:  Independent Living Aids, Inc.
C-handle            M-handle
ITEM NAME LENGTH HANDLE PRICE
CANE/A-AMBU-25-33-RGD-SUP-C/H 25-33” (64-84cm) C-handle $18.33
CANE/A-AMBU-25-33-RGD-SUP-M/H 25-33” (64-84cm) M-handle $18.33
CANE/A-AMBU-29-37-RGD-SUP-C/H 29-37” (74-94cm) C-handle $18.33
CANE/A-AMBU-29-37-RGD-SUP-M/H 29-37” (74-94cm) M-handle $18.33
CANE/A-AMBU-33-41-RGD-SUP-C/H 33-41” (84-104cm) C-handle $18.33
CANE/A-AMBU-33-41-RGD-SUP-M/H 33-41” (84-104cm) M-handle $18.33
�4
Aids For The Visually Impaired
Prices subject to change without notice
CANE TIPS